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Meet your Retirement Plan Advisor

KNOXVILLE OFFICE / By appointment only. JACKSON OFFICE / By appointment only. 

NASHVILLE OFFICE / The Nashville o�ce is available for walk-in clients or appointments.
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RetireReadyTN Office
545 MAINSTREAM DRIVE, STE. 407 NASHVILLE, TN 37228

Talk in person to a representative 8 a.m. - 7 p.m. Central time
Toll-Free: (800) 922-7772

Telecommunication Device for Deaf Persons (TDD): (800) 766-4952

Find your location on the map below and note the color or number. Then turn the page over to identify your local retirement plan 
advisor by the corresponding color/number. Contact them directly to schedule a one-on-one appointment.
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Cynthia Haddock
(615) 564-7016
cynthia.haddock@empower-retirement.com

Roz Banks
(615) 564-7014
rosaline.banks@empower-retirement.com

Mike Joslyn
(615) 564-7013
mike.joslyn@empower-retirement.com

Jason Broyles
(615) 564-7021
jason.broyles@empower-retirement.com

Allan Landstreet
(615) 564-7002
allan.landstreet@empower-retirement.com 

Mitch Patton
(615) 564-7025
mitchel.patton@empower-retirement.com

Richard Sims
(615) 564-7026
richard.sims@empower-retirement.com

Jeff Flowers
(615) 564-7022 
jeff.flowers@empower-retirement.com

Ryan Marlin
(615) 564-7007 
ryan.marlin@empower-retirement.com

Luke Evola
(615) 564-7011
luke.evola@empower-retirement.com

Tim Crawford
(615) 564-7015
tim.crawford@empower-retirement.com

Ben Straley
(615) 564-7005
ben.straley@empower-retirement.com


